NORTH COAST INTEGRATED REGIONAL WATER MANAGEMENT PLAN

iy

Draft Agenda

North Coast Integrated Regional Water Management Plan

Policy Review Panel and Technical Peer Review Committee Meeting
June 24, 2019, 9:00-2:45

Mendocino Office of Education

2240 Old River Rd

Ukiah, CA

9:00

9:30

9:40

9:45

10:45

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:45

1:15

1:30

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:35

2:45

Coffee, Tea, Pastries, Sign-in
Welcome and Introductions
Review and Approve Agenda
Tribal representation & planning grant request
(Chairman Smith/Vice-chair Mackenzie)
time certain decision
BREAK
Regional Administrator Status Update (Jen Jenkins)
e Prop 50 Round 1 Implementation
e Prop 50 Round 1 Planning
e Prop 50 Round 2 Contracting

Prop 50, Round Two Supplemental Funding Update & DWR Small Communities
Wastewater/Water Supply Contract Update (Karen Gaffney)

North Coast IRWMP Workshops/Conference (Karen Gaffney/Lisa Renton)
Lunch - provided

Proposition 84/1e update & discussion (Lisa Renton & Tracie Bilington, DWR)
decision

NCIRWMP North Coast Energy Independence Program Update (Kirk Girard)
Biomass Energy Update - Supervisor Armstrong and Supervisor Kendall Smith

Opportunities for additional Proposition 84 funding (Lisa Renton/Karen Gaffney)
decision

Climate/energy advisory (Karen Gaffney)
decision

Public comment
Next steps, future meeting dates and locations

Adjourn



Talmage Rd to Eastside Rd/Eastside Ln/Old River Rd - Google Maps http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&saddr=Talmage+Rd&daddr=Eastside...

! Directions to Eastside Rd/Eastside Ln/Old River Rd
Google maps

1.8 mi — about 3 mins

North Coast IRWMP Policy Review Panel & Technical Peer Review Committee
Meeting

June 24, 2010

Mendocino County Office of Education

2240 old River Road, Ukiah
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Talmage Rd to Eastside Rd/Eastside Ln/Old River Rd - Google Maps http://maps.google.com/maps?f=d&saddr=Talmage+Rd&daddr=Eastside...

() Talmage Rd
\/
1. Head east on CA-222 E/Talmage Rd toward Hastings Rd/Hastings Frontage Rd go 1.6 mi
About 2 mins total 1.6 mi
r) 2. Turnright at Eastside Rd go 0.2 mi

total 1.8 mi
Eastside Rd/Eastside Ln/Old River Rd

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to
differ from the map results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your route.

Map data ©2010 Google
\ Directions weren't right? Please find your route on maps.google.com and click "Report a problem" at the bottom left. \
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